
Page 1 to 4

  

This is a published notice on the Find a Tender service: https://www.find-
tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/038777-2025 

Planning

Purchase on Shunter Unit for Nunnery Tram Depot

South Yorkshire Mayoral Combined Authority

UK3: Planned procurement notice - Procurement Act 2023 - view information about notice
types 

Notice identifier: 2025/S 000-038777

Procurement identifier (OCID): ocds-h6vhtk-055c74 

Published 10 July 2025, 8:29am

Scope 

Reference

DN781875

Description

Shunter unit capable of moving 100 ton Tram units within the boundaries of the Nunnery
Tram Depot and sheds.

Contract dates (estimated)

1 September 2025 to 19 December 2025

3 months, 19 days

https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/038777-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/038777-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Home/NoticeTypes
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Home/NoticeTypes


Page 2 to 4

Main procurement category

Goods

CPV classifications

34621000 - Railway maintenance or service vehicles, and railway freight wagons

Contract locations

UKE32 - Sheffield

Submission 

Publication date of tender notice (estimated)

18 July 2025

Enquiry deadline

8 August 2025, 12:00pm

Tender submission deadline



Page 3 to 4

15 August 2025, 12:00pm

Tenders may be submitted electronically

Yes

Procedure 

Procedure type

Below threshold - open competition

Contracting authority 

South Yorkshire Mayoral Combined Authority

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PDBT-6675-QXPN

11 Broad Street West

Sheffield

S1 2BQ

United Kingdom

Email: david.nichols@southyorkshire-ca.gov.uk

mailto:david.nichols@southyorkshire-ca.gov.uk


Page 4 to 4

Region: UKE32 - Sheffield

Organisation type: Public authority - sub-central government

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

http://www.tcpdf.org

	Scope
	Reference
	Description
	Contract dates (estimated)
	Main procurement category
	CPV classifications
	Contract locations

	Submission
	Publication date of tender notice (estimated)
	Enquiry deadline
	Tender submission deadline
	Tenders may be submitted electronically

	Procedure
	Procedure type

	Contracting authority
	South Yorkshire Mayoral Combined Authority


		2025-07-23T05:55:56+0100
	TCPDF




